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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDH FIN 28.1.2002
2 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BP FIN 8.3.1967
3 KORHONEN, Jonni SASÄ FIN 24.1.1996
4 LAHTINEN, Kai POM FIN 27.5.1974
5 LAUHIO, Jesperi HABDH FIN 8.6.1996
6 LAUHIO, Seppo MMH FIN 26.10.1947
7 MIKKONEN, Antti KUMIK FIN 11.10.1993
8 RISSANEN, Joona POM FIN 8.4.1979
9 SAIKKO, Marko SASÄ FIN 28.2.1974
10 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 18.11.1943
11 STENVALL, Rurik PM-BP FIN 14.4.2000
12 CHICHEV, Vladimir FAVOV RUS 1.12.1998
13 IVANOV, Vladimir STARSP RUS 11.8.1974
14 KABANETS, Alexei FAVOV RUS 10.8.1995
15 KRUKOV, Denis FAVOV RUS 18.5.1992
16 POSNOV, Alexander RUS 6.1.1952
17 SIVTSOV, Aleksei STARSP RUS 4.4.1972
18 SKOBLOV, Yakov KUMIK RUS 22.7.1999
19 VOROB'EV, Alexey FAVOV RUS 26.3.2001
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KABANETS, Alexei FAVOV RUS
2 RISSANEN, Joona POM FIN
3 IVANOV, Vladimir STARSP RUS
4 SIVTSOV, Aleksei STARSP RUS
5 LAHTINEN, Kai POM FIN
6 SAIKKO, Marko SASÄ FIN
7 KORHONEN, Jonni SASÄ FIN
8 STENVALL, Rurik PM-BP FIN
9 LAUHIO, Jesperi HABDH FIN
10 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ FIN
11 SKOBLOV, Yakov KUMIK RUS
12 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BP FIN
13 MIKKONEN, Antti KUMIK FIN
14 CHICHEV, Vladimir FAVOV RUS
15 VOROB'EV, Alexey FAVOV RUS
16 KRUKOV, Denis FAVOV RUS
17 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDH FIN
18 POSNOV, Alexander RUS
19 LAUHIO, Seppo MMH FIN
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Piste 1-3
Referee(s):

KESKINIVA, Arto (PM-BP / FIN)

KABANETS, Alexei FAVOV / RUS

RISSANEN, Joona POM / FIN

IVANOV, Vladimir STARSP / RUS

SIVTSOV, Aleksei STARSP / RUS

LAHTINEN, Kai POM / FIN

SAIKKO, Marko SASÄ / FIN

KORHONEN, Jonni SASÄ / FIN

STENVALL, Rurik PM-BP / FIN

LAUHIO, Jesperi HABDH / FIN

SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ / FIN

SKOBLOV, Yakov KUMIK / RUS

JUSLIN, Henry PM-BP / FIN

MIKKONEN, Antti KUMIK / FIN

CHICHEV, Vladimir FAVOV / RUS

VOROB'EV, Alexey FAVOV / RUS

KRUKOV, Denis FAVOV / RUS

HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDH / FIN

POSNOV, Alexander RUS

LAUHIO, Seppo MMH / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CHICHEV, Vladimir RUS 1.12.1998
2 KRUKOV, Denis RUS 18.5.1992
3 HEINÄMAA, Akseli FIN 28.1.2002
4 KABANETS, Alexei RUS 10.8.1995
5 POSNOV, Alexander RUS 6.1.1952
6 VOROB'EV, Alexey RUS 26.3.2001
7 STENVALL, Rurik FIN 14.4.2000
8 SKOBLOV, Yakov RUS 22.7.1999
9 LAUHIO, Seppo FIN 26.10.1947
10 LAUHIO, Jesperi FIN 8.6.1996
11 KORHONEN, Jonni FIN 24.1.1996
12 IVANOV, Vladimir RUS 11.8.1974
13 SAIKKO, Marko FIN 28.2.1974
14 MIKKONEN, Antti FIN 11.10.1993
15 RISSANEN, Joona FIN 8.4.1979
16 LAHTINEN, Kai FIN 27.5.1974
17 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 8.3.1967
18 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka FIN 18.11.1943
19 SIVTSOV, Aleksei RUS 4.4.1972
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
KESKINIVA, Arto FIN Ref: 1


